QUALITY PRODUCTS DELIVERED FASTER.
ADDRESS
13078 84th Ave, Surrey, BC
Canada V3W 1L2
CONTACT
T (604) 594 3461
F (604) 599 8494
EMAIL

-No Product Contact
B-Flex Hose Specifications
Part Numbering System
Example: ½” B-Flex Hose with tube stub X Male NPT. Overall Length is 24 Inches.
08 BF 32 03 –24
Hose Size
(I.D.)
Hose Style Fitting Style (Select Connections For each End)
Tagging/
Electropolishing
-Length
02 (1/8”) BF
04 (1/4”) BF
FT- Flex Tag
MT- M-Tag
EP-Electropolished
06 (3/8”) BF
08 (1/2”) BF
02 JIC Female
03 Male Pipe, NPT
06 Female Pipe, NPT
07 Female Union, NPT
08 Male Union, NPT
10 Sanitary Tri-Clamp
11 Mini Sanitary Tri-Clamp
               32 Tube Adaptor
4401 Eastern Ave
Building 45 H-1
Baltimore MD 21224
Phone: (410) 327-0758
Cell: (443) 514-8370
Fax: (410) 327-0759
Email: FlexFithose@gmail.com
Website: FlexFitHose.com
Teflon® is a registered Trademark of Dupont.        BF0109
FlexFit Hose LLC provides a 12-month warranty on material defects and workmanship for this product. Our obligation is to replace the defective portion or
refund the purchase price. User assumes all other risk if any, Including risk of injury, loss or damage arising of use, misuse, or inability to use this product.
Name  Working
Pressure
Burst
 Pressure
Hose I.D.
(Inches)
Hose O.D.
(Inches)
Bend Radius
(Inches)
Weight
B-Flex-02 3,500 PSI 15,000 PSI .13 IN  .25 IN 1.5 IN 0.05 LBS/FT
B-Flex-04 3,200 PSI 12,800 PSI .25 IN .41 IN 1.5 IN 0.10 LBS/FT
B-Flex-06 2,500 PSI 10,000 PSI .38 IN .53 IN 2.0 IN 0.12 LBS/FT
B-Flex-08 2,000 PSI 8,000 PSI .50 IN .67 IN 3.0 IN
0.16 LBS/FT